Project Name:
Location:
Item: Qty:
Model:
MAXX COLD
3355 Enterprise Avenue - Fort Lauderdale - FL 33331 - Tel: 954.202.7419
FEATURES
MODEL TEMP VOLTAGE/HZ AMPS CORD
LENGTH COMPRESSOR NEMA PLUG
MXCR27WT 33° - 41°F
0.5° - 5°C
115V/60Hz/1
230/50Hz/1
5 9.8 ft
3 m ~1/4 HP 5-15 P
MXCR48WT 33° - 41°F
0.5° - 5°C
115V/60Hz/1
230/50Hz/1
5 9.8 ft
3 m ~1/4 HP 5-15 P
MXCR60WT 33° - 41°F
0.5° - 5°C
115V/60Hz/1
230/50Hz/1
5 9.8 ft
3 m ~1/4 HP 5-15 P
MXCR72WT 33° - 41°F
0.5° - 5°C
115V/60Hz/1
230/50Hz/1
7 9.8 ft
3 m ~3/8 HP 5-15 P
MXCR27WT / MXCR48WT / MXCR60WT / MXCR72WT   WORKTOP REFRIGERATOR
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Approvals: cULus, UL Classified EPH approved
M
XC
R2
7W
T
/ M
XC
R4
8W
T
/ M
XC
R6
0W
T
/ M
XC
R7
2W
T
102715
MXCR48WT
(48”)
MXCR60WT
(60”)
MXCR72WT
(72”)
MXCR27WT
(27”)
• Exterior: Stainless steel exterior
 Interior: Painted Aluminum
• Urethane insulated walls and doors
• Recessed door handles
• 3” casters standard
• Adjustable shelves
• Utilizes environmentally friendly refrigerants using R134A for refrigerators
• Forced-air refrigeration
• Efficient cooling system
• Automatic defrost system
• Available in 115V/60Hz/1, 230/50Hz/1
MAXX COLD
3355 Enterprise Avenue - Fort Lauderdale - FL 33331 - Tel: 954.202.7419
MODEL DIMENSIONS
(W”xD”xH”) CAPACITY UNIT
WEIGHT
SHIP
WEIGHT
MXCR27WT 27.8 x 29.9 x 39
705 x 760 x 991mm
6.5 Cu Ft
184 L
185 lb
84 kg
202.8 lb
92 kg
MXCR48WT 48.2 x 29.9 x 39
1224 x 759 x 991mm
12 Cu Ft
339.8 L
266.7 lb
121 kg
291 lb
132 kg
MXCR60WT 61.2 x 29.9 x 39
1554 x 229 x 991mm
15.5 Cu Ft
439 L
319.6 lb
145 kg
346 lb
157 kg
MXCR72WT 71.7 x 29.9 x 39
1821 x 759 x 991mm
18 Cu Ft
509.7 L
374.7 lb
170 kg
401.2 lb
182 kg
MXCR27WT / MXCR48WT / MXCR60WT / MXCR72WT   WORKTOP REFRIGERATOR
MXCR27WT: 845035010927 | MXCR48WT: 845035010903 | MXCR60WT: 845035010880 | MXCR72WT: 845035010866
MXCR27WT
MXCR60WT
MXCR72WT
MXCR48WT
* drawings do not include 3.5 in. back spash